litecontrol.comlitecontrol.com
Design elements
y Four baffle style choices
y End caps to match baffle profile
y Openings between baffle and housing
provide up to 19% uplight
y Sliding pendant bracket for mounting
and row joining

Tandem wiring not available for one-lamp cross-
section fixtures
For ordering guide information in shaded
areas, choose selection by reading ACROSS
the shaded areas for correct specifications.
 Ballast Options
ELB10 	 Electronic ballast
LP/ELB	 Low-profile electronic ballast
DA/MK7	 Advance Mark VII dimming ballast (T8)
LPD/DIO	 Low-profile Universal DIO
 	 dimming ballast (T5)
LPD/MK7 	Low-profile Advance Mark VII
 	 dimming ballast (T5HO)
 Other Options
F Fuse
LP/EF Low-profile emergency fluorescent ballast
 Baffle Options
BW  Blade baffle, matte white finish
PBACRG Acrylic green parabolic baffle
PBSS  Parabolic semi-specular baffle
™
P-S/D-1800, S-S/D-1800
18
Ceiling-Mounted
y Linear
SDx™
Pendant-Mounted Semi-Direct
Surface-Mounted Semi-DirectSILVER
P-S/D-1800, S-S/D-1800
SDx PBSS
BW
4 1/4"
(108)
5 11/16"
(144mm)
PBACRG
5"
(127mm)
4 1/4"
(108)
PBSS
4 5/16"
(110)
7 1/4"
(184mm)
Pendant bracket shown with cable at